Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

12

Questions

Which term of the A.P 5,8,11,24............. is 320

vV aeR 3 oeRsuchthata+v=0+a=ais property of

(ANBC)C= -=mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmeeee

If f(x) = -x3then f(-2) is

Which symbolic notation represent unary operation ?

Question Image

A triangle which is not right is called an triangle

The positive integer just greater than (1+0.0001 )10000is

The point R dividing internally the line joining the points P(x1, y1) and Q(xg, y2) in the ratio
K1: Kohas the coordinates

Question Image

The property used in -3 <-2 =0 <1

The middle term of the expansion (1 + 2x)6is

The number of subsets of a set having three elements is

The set of first elements of the ordered pairs in a relation is called its

Question Image

Question Image

A function from X to Xis denoted as

A fiinntinn B/ ie rallad avan if

Answers Choice

o

wP» OoOw

DOmP» DOWP DOmP DOwP

oW DOmP» DOWr DOW>

wWN oA

Dow>r DOWP» DOUP DOUP

. 104th
. 106th
. 105th

64th

. Commutative law of addition
. Associative law of addition
. Additive identity

Additive inverse

AcUBc
AcUB

AcNB

None of these

-2
-4
-8
8

\
A
o

a
2a
3a
4a

Acute

Obtuse
Oblique

None of these

none of these

Commutative property
Additive property of inequality
Additive inverse

Additive identity

1st term
4th term
2nd term
5th term

S 0o N

one of these

domain
range

. relation
. function

f:XtoY
f:YtoY

.F(x) =F (-x)
. F(xX) = F(-x)



19

20

MIUTILUULL T \A) 1D LAIITU GVTIT I

A triangle which is not right angle is called

Range of cosbis

triangle



