

## ECAT Pre General Science Mathematics Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which term of the A.P 5,8,11,24is 320	A. 104th B. 106th C. 105th D. 64th
2	$\forall$ a $\epsilon$ R $\exists$ o $\epsilon$ R such that a + v = 0 + a = a is property of	A. Commutative law of addition     B. Associative law of addition     C. Additive identity     D. Additive inverse
3	(A∩Bc)c=	A. Ac∪Bc B. Ac∪B C. Ac∩B D. None of these
4	If $f(x) = -x^3$ then $f(-2)$ is	A2 B4 C8 D. 8
5	Which symbolic notation represent unary operation?	A B. V C. ∧ D. ⇔
6	Question Image	A. a B. 2a C. 3a D. 4a
7	A triangle which is not right is called an triangle	A. Acute B. Obtuse C. Oblique D. None of these
8	The positive integer just greater than (1+0.0001) <sup>10000</sup> is	A. 4 B. 5 C. 2 D. 3
9	The point R dividing internally the line joining the points $P(x_1,y_1)$ and $Q(x_2,y_2)$ in the ratio $K_1$ : $K_2$ has the coordinates	
10	Question Image	D. none of these
11	The property used in -3 <-2 ⇒0 <1	A. Commutative property B. Additive property of inequality C. Additive inverse D. Additive identity
12	The middle term of the expansion (1 + 2x) <sup>6</sup> is	A. 1st term B. 4th term C. 2nd term D. 5th term
13	The number of subsets of a set having three elements is	A. 4 B. 6 C. 8 D. none of these
14	The set of first elements of the ordered pairs in a relation is called its	A. domain B. range C. relation D. function
15	Question Image	
16	Question Image	
17	A function from X to X is denoted as	B. f : X to Y D. f : Y to Y
18	$\Delta$ function $F(v)$ is called even if	A. $F(x) = F(-x)$ B. $F(x) = F(-x)$

10	A IUITUUUT I (A) 13 CAIIGU GYGII II	C. $F(x) = -F(x)$ D. $2F(x) = 0$
19	A triangle which is not right angle is called triangle	A. acute B. Obtuse C. Right D. Oblique
20	Range of $\cos\! heta$ is	